

Misc. 03 of 08 of 2024 Reg. No.-7 of 2024

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 03-04-2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner is present with hazira.

OP appeared by executing fresh vokatnama and prays for time on the ground stated there in.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 21-05-2024 for W/O and assets and liabilities.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.